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‘DAY FOR ALL PEOPLFE’
Wednesday, Jan. 20

Agenda for the Day

8:00
8:30
8:45
9:30
10:00
12:15
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:15

3:00

Registration and
breakfast
Welcome

Policy Briefings
Transportation to
General Assembly
Visit legislators
Return to VUU
Lunch

Sharing visit
experiences
Keynote Speaker
Dr. James Forbes
Interfaith Panel
Discussion
Closing

TO REGISTER, VISIT WWW.VIRGINIAINTERFAITHCENTER.ORG

The 2016 Day for All Peo-

ple will be held on Jan.

20 from 8 a.m. to 3 p.m. at
Virginia Union University’s
Claude G. Perkins Living and
Learning Center. Virginia
Union University is located at
1500 N. Lombardy Street in
Richmond.

Tickets are $30 for the day-
long advocacy event, or $15
for students (need to register
with a university email ad-
dress); includes breakfast,
lunch and transportation to/
from the VUU Campus and
the General Assembly.




